GERPENZE — ERPURO T BARSERER UM - aswiBert th) (CERENR)

ARSAE12 305641 H3A

e 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16
7 2 7 2 7 2 7 2 7 2 7 2 7 2 7 2
1 | EERED 740 | 830 | 910 | 1000 | 10:40 | 11:30 | 1320 | 1410 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:10 | 17:15 | 1800 | 19:00 | 19:40
EYS 740 | 830 | 910 | 1000 | 10:40 | 11:30 | 1320 | 1410 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:10 | 17:15 | 1800 | 19:00 | 19:40
3 |wEnia 741 | 831 | 911 | 1001 | 10:41 | 11:31 | 1321 | 1411 | 1436 | 15:36 | 16:11 | 17:16 | 1801 | 19:01 | 19:41
4 |BoHRmER 743 | 833 | 913 | 1003 | 10:43 | 11:33 | 1323 | 1413 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:13 | 17:18 | 1803 | 19:03 | 1943
5 |#4TH 744 | 834 | 914 | 1004 | 10:44 | 11:34 | 1324 | 1414 | 1430 | 15:39 | 16:14 | 17:19 | 1804 | 1904 | 19:44
6 [FEALE 745 | 835 | 915 | 1005 | 10:45 | 11:35 | 1325 | 1415 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:15 | 17:20 | 1805 | 19:05 | 19:45
7 (@A 746 | 836 | 9:16 | 1006 | 10:46 | 11:36 | 13:26 | 1416 | 14:41 | 1541 | 16:16 | 17:21 | 1806 | 19:06 | 19:46
8 [#5TH 746 | 836 | 916 | 1006 | 10:46 | 11:36 | 13:26 | 1416 | 14:41 | 1541 | 16:16 | 17:21 | 1806 | 19:06 | 19:46
9 [#6TH 747 | 837 | 917 | 1007 | 1047 | 11:37 | 1327 | 1417 | 1442 | 1542 | 1617 | 17:22 | 1807 | 1907 | 19:47
10|#6TE 748 | 838 | 918 | 1008 | 10:48 | 11:38 | 1328 | 1418 | 14:43 | 1543 | 16:18 | 17:23 | 1808 | 19:08 | 19:48
11|ee@An I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 19:49
12|HE - Ao S sEA|  7:20 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 19:55
13|RAEEAD 7:20 I I I I I I I I I I Il Il Il Il
14|% 722 | 748 | 838 | 918 | 10:08 | 1048 | 11:38 | 13:28 | 14:18 | 1443 | 1543 | 1618 | 17:23 | 1808 | 19:08
16| mEHA 723 | 749 | 839 | 919 | 10:09 | 1049 | 11:39 | 13:20 | 14:19 | 1444 | 1544 | 1619 | 17:24 | 1809 | 19:00
16| /N atan 724 | 750 | 840 | 920 | 10:10 | 1050 | 11:40 | 13:30 | 14:20 | 1445 | 1545 | 16220 | 17:25 | 1810 | 19:10
17|4Er2TH 724 | 750 | 840 | 920 | 10:10 | 1050 | 11:40 | 13:30 | 14:20 | 1445 | 1545 | 16220 | 17:25 | 1810 | 19:10
18| /NE R BT 725 | 751 | 841 | 921 | 10:11 | 1051 | 11:41 | 13:31 | 1421 | 1446 | 1546 | 16:21 | 17:26 | 1811 | 19:11
19| chilifr 726 | 752 | 842 | 922 | 10112 | 1052 | 11:42 | 1332 | 1422 | 1447 | 1547 | 1622 | 17:27 | 1812 | 19:12
20| BB © HAKR 727 | 753 | 843 | 923 | 10113 | 1053 | 11:43 | 13:33 | 14:23 | 1448 | 1548 | 16:223 | 17:28 | 1813 | 19:13
21 BB © PaRARBEET 728 | 754 | 844 | 924 | 10114 | 1054 | 11:44 | 13:34 | 14:24 | 1449 | 1549 | 1624 | 17:20 | 1814 | 19:14
PILEE ggﬁgggﬁﬁ 729 | 755 | 845 | 925 | 10:15 | 1055 | 11:45 | 13:35 | 14:25 | 1450 | 1550 | 16:25 | 17:30 | 1815 | 19:15
23(pEBs: s LA oBEAD | 730 | 756 | 8:46 | 9:26 | 10:16 | 10:56 | 11:46 | 13:36 | 14:26 | 14:51 | 1551 | 16:26 | 17:31 | 18:16 | 19:16
24| aEIE 2 —8T 731 | 757 | 847 | 927 | 1017 | 1057 | 11:47 | 1337 | 1427 | 1452 | 1552 | 1627 | 17:32 | 1817 | 19:17
25| L Reh B BT 732 | 758 | 848 | 928 | 10:18 | 1058 | 11:48 | 13:38 | 14:28 | 1453 | 1553 | 16:28 | 17:33 | 1818 | 19:18
26| EOET 732 | 758 | 848 | 928 | 10:18 | 1058 | 11:48 | 13:38 | 14:28 | 1453 | 1553 | 16:28 | 17:33 | 1818 | 19:18
21| = vEBER 733 | 759 | 849 | 920 | 10:19 | 1059 | 11:49 | 13:39 | 14:20 | 1454 | 1554 | 1620 | 17:34 | 1819 | 19:19
28| LAt 2 —BT 734 | 800 | 850 | 930 | 10:20 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:40 | 14:30 | 1455 | 1555 | 16:30 | 17:35 | 18:20 | 19:20
29| ABT4TH 734 | 800 | 850 | 930 | 10:20 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 13:40 | 14:30 | 1455 | 1555 | 16:30 | 17:35 | 18:20 | 19:20
30 @A 735 | 801 | 851 | 931 | 1021 | 11:01 | 1151 | 13:41 | 1431 | 1456 | 1556 | 16:31 | 17:36 | 1821 | 19:21
31| LRRAD 736 | 802 | 852 | 932 | 1022 | 11:02 | 11:52 | 1342 | 14:32 | 1457 | 1557 | 1632 | 17:37 | 1822 | 19:22
32| LRERED 745 | 815 | 905 | 940 | 10:30 | 11:10 | 1200 | 1350 | 14:40 | 1510 | 16:15 | 1650 | 17:55 | 18:40 | 19:35




